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Tillitsvalgt
Vararepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant

56 Finnmark - Finnmarku
Listeforslag-ID: 82585

Navn

Cato Kristiansen

Elin Mathisen

Alf Normann Hansen

Sylvi Josefine Johnsen

Ida Sofie Strifelt Amundsen
Johnny Ingebrigtsen

Siw Janne Dreyer

Harald Sakarias Brgdvig Hansen
Gunn Mirja Eikseth

Christoffer Stenhaug Johansen
Mona Marie Jenssen

Daniel Arnrup-@ien

Erna Bakken

Yngve Kristiansen

Martin Velky

Tor-lvar Amundsen

Morten Wilhelmsen

Faez Maroki

Amy

Alf

Amy

Alf Normann
Trond Odin
Orinta
Daniel

Anita

Parti/Gruppe: Finnmark SV
Alternativt partinavn: Finnmarkku SG

Fodselsar
1977
1971
1967
1956
1994
1959
1981
1988
1974
1990
1955
1973
1951
1971
1994
1965
1964
1986

Brox Webber
Normann Hansen
Brox Webber
Hansen

R@nbeck
Kersnauskaite
Arnrup-@ien
Ingebrigtsen



